List of available Supervisors for Ph.D. Admissions 2025-26

Dwarka Campus:

S.No. Name of Recognized Designation Discipline Email ID
Supervisor

1. Prof. Anindya Datta Dean, USBAS Physics anindya.datta@ipu.ac.in

2. Prof. Shruti Aggarwal Professor, USBAS Physics shruti@ipu.ac.in

3. Prof. Anu Venugopalan Professor, USBAS Physics anu(@ipu.ac.in

4. Prof. Rashmi Bhardwaj Professor, USBAS Mathematics rashmib@ipu.ac:in

5 Prof. Vaishali Singh Professor, USBAS Chemistry vaishalisingh@ipu.ac.in

6. Prof. Tapan K. Jain Professor, USBAS Chemistry tapan.jain@ipu.ac.in

T Prof. Rajesh Kumar Professor, USBAS Physics rajeshkumar@ipu.ac.in

8. Prof. Gulshan Kumar Professor, USBAS Chemistry gulshandhamija@ipu.ac.in

9. Prof. Shipra Mital Gupta | Professor, USBAS Chemistry shipra.mital @gmail.com

10. Prof. Leena Khanna Professor, USBAS Chemistry leenakhanna@ipu.ac.in

11. Prof, Ram Shankar Gupta | Professor, USBAS Mathematics rsgupta@ipu.ac.in \

12. Prof. S. Neeleshwar Professor, USBAS Physics sn@ipu.ac.in

13. Prof. Yogesh K.Tyagi Professor, USBAS Chemistry drytyagi@ipu.ac.in

14. Dr. Satyabrata Mohapatra | Associate Professor, USBAS | Physics smohapatra@ipu.ac.in

15. Dr. Anjana Bagga Associate Professor, USBAS | Physics anjana.bagga@gmail.com

16. Dr. Arif Ali Khan Assistant Professor, USBAS Chemistry arif@ipu.ac.in

East Campus:

17. Prof. Kriti Batra Professor, USBAS Physics kriti.ipu@gmail.com

18. Prof. Abha Aggarwal Professor, USBAS Mathematics abha@ipu.ac.in

19. Dr. Anirban Dandapat Assistant Professor, USAR Chemistry anirban.usar@ipu.ac.in

20. Dr. Sushobhan Assistant Professor, USAR Chemistry sushobhan.usar@ipu.ac.in

Chowdhury
21, Dr. Mahesh Chand Assistant Professor (USAR), | Chemistry mahesh.usar@ipu.ac.in
) East Campus

22. Dr. Pooja Rana Assistant Professor (USAR), | Chemistry pooja.usar@ipu.ac.in
East Campus

23, Dr. Ritu Aggarwal Assistant Professor (USAR), | Physics ritu.usar@ipu.ac.in
East Campus

24, Dr. Deepak Tripathi Assistant Professor (USAR), | Physics deepak.usar@ipu.ac.in
East Campus

25. Dr. Ruchika Sehgal Assistant Professor (USAR), | Mathematics ruchika.usar@ipu.ac.in
East Campus

26. Dr. Arti Singh Assistant Professor (USAR), | Mathematics arti.usar@ipu.ac.in
East Campus

27. Dr. Jyoti Assistant Professor (USAR), | Mathematics jyoti.usar@ipu.ac.in
East Campus

28. Dr. Bhanu Prakash Joshi | Assistant Professor (USAR) Physics bhanu.usar@ipu.ac.in




